
Cause # 22CC-CR-00650 

FILED DATE 07/J9n022 

Case Age: 114 

Present: BF: 

Reset Date: Time: 

Plea: 

Cause# 22CC-CR-00970 

FILED DATE 10n4no22 

Case Age: 17 

Present: BF: 

Reset Date: Time: 

Plea: 

Cause # 22CC-CR-00996 

FILED DA TE 11/03n 022 

Case Age: 7 

Present: BF: 

Reset Date: Time: 

Plea: 
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lUDGE THOMAS CHAM BERS 

COUNTY COURT AT LAW 

DOCKET 
WEDNESDAY, NOVEMBER 16, 2022 ( 9:00 AM) 

RION JOSEPH ALFRED 
Charge: UNL CARRYING WEAPON, 
Offense Date:07/01 /2022 

Resets: 0 

Prosecutor: Shelby Cain Buchhom 

Notes: 

Case Type: 
Hearing Type: 

Atty: 
Bondsman: 

Days In Jail : 2 Days 07/01/2022 - 07/02/2022 

ANTHONY LEV ANE BOWERS Case Type: 

Charge: POSS CS PG 3< 28G, Hearing Type: 

Offense Date: I 0/21 /2022 
Atty: 

Bondsman: 

Resets: 0 

Prosecutor: Matthew Saldana 

Notes: NAN 

Days In Jail : 5 Days 10/2 1/2022 - 10/25/2022 

Stacie Glyn Campbell Case Type: 

Charge: ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJURY FAMlLY MEMBER, Hearing Type: 

Offense Date: I 0/28/2022 
Atty: 

Bondsman: 

Resets: 0 

Prosecutor: 

Notes: NAN 

Days In Jail : 

CoSes 
/J,S 

Misdemeanor 
Reset 

America Bail Bonding 

Misdemeanor 
Reset 
CODY COMBS 
ASAP Bai l Bonds 

Misdemeanor 
Reset 

ASAP Bail Bonds 



Cause# 22CC-CR-00983 

FILED DATE 10/28/2022 

Case Age: 13 

Present: BF: 

Reset Date: Time: 

Plea: 

Cause# 22CC-CR-00971 

FILED DATE 10/24/2022 

Case Age: 17 

Present: BF: 

Reset Date: Time: 

Plea: 

Cause# 22CC-CR-00589 

FILED DATE 07/05/2022 

Case Age: 128 

Present: BF: 

Reset Date: Time: 

Plea: 
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JuDGE THOMAS CHAMBERS 

COUNTY COURT AT LAW 

DOCKET 
WEDNESDAY, NOVEMBER 16, 2022 ( 9:00 AM) 

JASON PAUL DAVIS 
Charge: ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJURY FAMILY MEMBER, 
Offense Date: I 0/08/2022 

Resets: 0 

Prosecuto r : Matthew Saldana 

Notes: NAN 

Case Type: 
Hearing Type: 

Atty: 
Bondsman: 

Davs In Jail : 2 D avs 10/26/2022 - 10/27/2022 

FABIAN LA TROY ELLIOTT Case Type: 

Charge: TERRORJSTIC THREAT OF FAMILY/HOUSEHOLD, Hearing Type: 

Offense Date: I 0/23/2022 
Atty: 

Bondsman: 

Resets : 0 

Prosecuto r : Matthew Saldana 

Notes: NAN 

D avs In Jai l: 3 D avs I 0/23/2022 - 10/25/2022 

DAISY FABIAN Case Type: 

Charge: POSS MARJ <2OZ DFZ 1A T, Hearing Type: 

Offense Date:05/23/2022 
Atty: 

Bondsman: 

Resets: 0 

Prosecutor: FARRAH HARPER 

Notes: 

D avs In Jail : I D av 05/23/2022 - 05/23/2022 

Misdemeanor 
Reset 

ASAP Bail Bonds 

Misdemeanor 
Reset 

Advanced Bail Bonding 

Misdemeanor 

~RfrrJ 



Cause# 22CC-CR-00603 

FILED DATE 07/08/2022 

Case Age: 125 

Present: BF: 

Reset Date: Time: 

Plea: 

Cause# 22CC-CR-00740 

FILED DATE 08/ 15/2022 

Case Age: 87 

Present: BF: 

Reset Date: Time: 

Plea: 

Cause# 22CC-CR-00998 

FILED DA TE 11/03/2022 

Case Age: 7 

Present: BF: 

Reset Date: Time: 

Plea: 
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JUDGE THOMAS CHAMBERS 
COUNTY COURT AT LAW 

DOCKET 
WEDNESDAY, NOVEMBER 16, 2022 ( 9:00 AM) 

LESLIE ANN FEACK 
Charge: POSS CS PG 3< 280, 
Offense Date:07/07/2022 

Resets: 0 

Prosecutor: Matthew Saldana 

Notes: 

Case Type: 
Hearing Type: 

Atty: 
Bondsman: 

Davs In Jail : 29 Davs 07/07/2022 - 08/04/2022 

DANTE JAVIER FLORES Case Type: 
Charge: DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED 2ND, Hearing Type: 

Offense Date:08/11 /2022 Atty: 
Bondsman: 

Resets: 0 

Prosecutor: 

Notes: 

Days In Jail : I Day 08/1 1/2022 - 08/1 1/2022 

CAITLIN BROOKE GLOVER Case Type: 
Charge: POSS CS PG 3< 280, Hearing Type: 

Offense Date: I 0/26/2022 Atty: 
Bondsman: 

Resets: 0 

Prosecutor: FARRAH HARPER 

Notes: NAN 

Davs In Jail : 1 Dav 10/27/2022 - 10/27/2022 

Misdemeanor 
Reset 
DA YID GLENN WILLIAMS 
ASAP Bai l Bonds 

Misdemeanor 
Reset 

Advanced Bail Bonding 

Misdemeanor 
Reset 

America Bail Bonding 



Cause# 107297 

FILED DATE 04/22/2019 

Case Age: 1298 

Present: BF: 

Reset Date: Time: 

Plea: 

Cause# 22CC-CR-00493 

FILED DATE 06/01/2022 

Case Age: 162 

Present: BF: 

Reset Date: Time: 

Plea: 

Cause# 22CC-CR-00489 

FILED DATE 06/0 1/2022 

Case Age: 162 

Present: BF: 

Reset Date: Time: 

Plea: 
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JUDGE T HOMAS CHAMBERS 

COUNTY COURT AT LAW 
DOCKET 

WEDNESDAY, NOVEMBER 16, 2022 ( 9 :00 AM) 

BENJAMIN HIRACHET A 
Charge: HARASSMENT, 
Offense Date:04/10/2019 

Resets: 0 

Prosecutor: RAGIS A. FONTENOT, Jr 

Notes: B/F (NAN) 

Case Type: 
Hearing Type: 

Atty: 
Bondsman: 

Davs In Jail : 93 Days 04/10/201 9 - 07/ 11 /20 19 

CODY RYAN HVAMSTAD Case Type: 
Charge: DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED, Hearing Type: 

Offense Date:04/17/2022 Atty: 
Bondsman: 

Resets: 0 

Prosecutor: RAGIS A. FONTENOT, Jr 

Notes: 

Davs In Jail : 1 Dav 04/1 7 /2022 - 04/1 7 /2022 

MARCUS BERNARD JAMES, Jr Case Type: 
Charge: UNL CARRYING WEAPON, Hearing Type: 

Offense Date:05/07/2022 Atty: 
Bondsman: 

Resets: 0 

Prosecutor: Shelby Cain Buchhom 

Notes: 

Davs In Jail : 2 Days 05/07/2022 - 05/08/2022 

Misdemeanor 
Arraignment 
Michelle Mangum-Merendino 
ASAP Bail Bonds; ASAP Bail Bonds 

Misdemeanor 
Reset 
DA YID GLENN WTLLIAMS 

PR~ 

Misdemeanor --Reset 
DA YID GLENN WTLLIAMS 
ASAP Bail Bonds 



Cause# 22CC-CR-00503 

FILED DATE 06/06/2022 

Case Age: 157 

Present: BF: 

Reset Date: Time: 

Plea: 

Cause# 22CC-CR-00196 

FILED DA TE 02/25/2022 

Case Age: 258 

Present: BF: 

Reset Date: Time: 

Plea: 

Cause# 21CC-CR-00808 

FILED DATE 10/20/2021 

Case Age: 386 

Present: BF: 

Reset Date: Time: 

Plea: 
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JUDGE THOMAS CHAMBERS 

COUNTY COURT AT LAW 

DOCKET 
WEDNESDAY, NOVEMBER 16, 2022 ( 9:00 AM) 

MARCUS BERNARD JAMES, Jr 
Charge: POSS MARJJ < 2OZ, 
Offense Date:05/07/2022 

Resets: 0 

Prosecutor: Shelby Cain Buchhorn 

Notes: 

Case Type: 
Hearing Type: 

Atty: 
Bondsman: 

Davs In Jai l: 2 Davs 05/07/2022 - 05/08/2022 

CURTIS MICHAEL LARSON Case Type: 

Charge: ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJURY FAMlL Y MEMBER, Hearing Type: 

Offense Date: 12/04/202 1 
Atty: 

Bondsman: 

Resets: 0 

Prosecutor: Farrah Harner 

Notes: 

Days In Jail: 

CURTIS MICHAEL LARSON Case Type: 
Charge: F AJL TO APPEAR, Hearing Type: 

Offense Date: I 0/29/20 I 9 
Atty: 

Bondsman: 

Resets: 0 

Prosecutor: 

Notes: 

Davs In Jail : 

Misdemeanor 
Reset 
DA YID GLENN WILLIAMS 
ASAP Bai l Bonds 

. -
Misdemeanor 
Reset 

Advanced Bail Bonding 

I 

Misdemeanor 
Reset 
DA YID GLENN WILLIAMS 

J°?Pr~\ 

' 



Cause# 21CC-CR-00809 

FILED DATE 10/20/2021 

Case Age: 386 

Present: BF: 

Reset Date: Time: 

Plea: 

Cause# 22CC-CR-00807 

FILED DATE 09/01/2022 

Case Age: 70 

Present: BF: 

Reset Date: Time: 

Plea: 

Cause# 22CC-CR-00042 

FILED DATE 01 /11/2022 

Case Age: 303 

Present: BF: 

Reset Date: Time: 

Plea: 
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JuDGE THOMAS CHAMBERS 

COUNTY COURT AT LAW 

DOCKET 
WEDNESDAY, NOVEMBER 16, 2022 ( 9:00 AM) 

CURTIS MICHAEL LARSON 
Charge: DRIVTNG WHILE LICENSE fNV ALID, 
Offense Date:07/29/2019 

Resets: 0 

Prosecutor: 

Notes: 

Days In Jail: 

CURTIS MICHAEL LARSON 
Charge: CRIMINAL MISCHIEF >=$ l00<$750, 
Offense Date:08/31/2022 

Resets: 0 

Prosecutor: Matthew Saldana 

Notes: 

Case Type: 
Hearing Type: 

Atty: 
Bondsman: 

Case Type: 
Hearing Type: 

Atty: 
Bondsman: 

Days In Jail : 2 Davs 08/31/2022 - 09/01/2022 

CURTIS MICHAEL LARSON Case Type: 

Charge: ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJURY FAMILY MEMBER, Hearing Type: 

Offense Date: I 0/09/202 1 
Atty: 

Bondsman: 

Resets: 0 

Prosecutor: Farrah Harper 

Notes: 

Days In Jail : 

Misdemeanor 
Reset 
DAVID GLENN WlLLIAMS 

"JP A9Pe~\ 

Misdemeanor 
Reset 

Advanced Bail Bonding 

Misdemeanor 
Reset 



Cause# 22CC-CR-00060 

FILED DATE 01 /14/2022 

Case Age: 300 

Present: BF: 

Reset Date: Time: 

Plea: 

Cause# 22CC-CR-00376 

FILED DATE 04/21/2022 

Case Age: 203 

Present: BF: 

Reset Date: Time: 

Plea: 

Cause# 22CC-CR-00474 

FILED DA TE 05/25/2022 

Case Age: 169 

Present: BF: 

Reset Date: Time: 

Plea: 
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JuDGE THOMAS CHAMBERS 
COUNTY COURT AT LAW 

DOCKET 
WEDNESDAY, NOVEMBER 16, 2022 ( 9:00 AM) 

CURTIS MICHAEL LARSON 
Charge: DRIVING W/LIC INV W/PREV CONV/SUSP/W/O FIN 
RES, 
Offense Date:01/12/2022 

Resets: 0 

Prosecutor: RAGIS A. FONTENOT, Jr 

Notes: 

Case Type: 
Hearing Type: 

Atty: 
Bondsman: 

Days In Jai l: 2 Days 01/12/2022 - 01/13/2022 

JESSICA SEAGROVES LESTER Case Type: 

Charge: THEFT PROP >=$100<$750, Hearing Type: 

Offense Date: 11 /03/202 I Atty: 
Bondsman: 

Resets: 0 

Prosecutor: Matthew Saldana 

Notes: 

Days In Jail : 2 Days 08/25/2022 - 08/26/2022 

AMBER N LIFFICK Case Type: 

Charge: POSS CS PG 3< 28G, Hearing Type: 

Offense Date:04/27/2022 Atty: 
Bondsman: 

Resets: 0 

Prosecutor: Shelby Cain Buchhom 

Notes: 8/F (NAN) 

Days In Jail : 2 Days 04/27/2022 - 04/28/2022 

Misdemeanor 
Reset 

Advanced Bail Bonding 

Misdemeanor 
Reset 
CHARLES H. RYLAND, Jr 
ASAP Bail Bonds 

Misdemeanor 
Arraignment 

ASAP Bai l Bonds; Advanced Bai l Bondin1 



Cause# 22CC-CR-00479 

FILED DATE 05/26/2022 

Case Age: 168 

Present : BF: 

Reset Date: Time: 

Plea: 

Cause# 22CC-CR-00048 

FILED DATE 01/11/2022 

Case Age: 303 

Present: BF: 

Reset Date: Time: 

Plea: 

Cause# 108982 

FILED DATE 01/14/2021 

Case Age: 665 

Present: BF: 

Reset Date: Time: 

Plea: 
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J UDGE THOMAS CHAMBERS 

COUNTY COURT AT LAW 

DOCKET 
WEDNESDAY, NOVEMBER 16, 2022 ( 9:00 AM) 

AMBER N LIFFICK 
Charge: POSS MARlJ < 2OZ, 
Offense Date:04/27/2022 

Resets: 0 

Prosecutor: Shelbv Cain Buchhom 

Notes: B/F (NAN) 

Case Type: 
Hearing Type: 

Atty: 
Bondsman: 

Davs In Jail: 2 Days 04/27/2022 - 04/28/2022 

SPENCER LOWERY Case Type: 
Charge: POSS MARIJ < 2OZ, Hearing Type: 

Offense Date: 12/04/202 1 Atty: 
Bondsman: 

Resets: 0 

Prosecutor: 

Notes: 

Davs In Jail : 2 Days 12/04/2021 - 12/05/2021 

MICHAEL SHANNON MARTIN Case Type: 
Charge: DRIVING W/LIC INV W/PREV CONY; BOND FORF- Hearing Type: 

DRIVING W/LIC INV W/PREV CONV/SUSP/W/O FIN RES, Atty: 

Offense Date: I 0/04/20 I 9; I 0/04/20 19 
Bondsman: 

Resets: 0 

Prosecutor: Farrah Harper 

Notes: 

Davs In Jail : 2 Days 10/04/2019 - 10/05/2019; 

Misdemeanor 
Arraignment 

ASAP Bail Bonds; Advanced Bail Bonding 

..,_.-

Misdemeanor 
Reset 

ASAP Bail Bonds; 

Misdemeanor 
Reset 
WILLIAM CHEADLE 
Advanced Bail Bonding; 



Cause# 22CC-CR-01008 

FILED DA TE 11/08/2022 

Case Age: 2 

Present : BF: 

Reset Date: Time: 

Plea: 

Cause# 22CC-CR-00220 

FILED DATE 03/03/2022 

Case Age: 252 

Present: BF: 

Reset Date: Time: 

Plea: 

Cause# 22CC-CR-00484 

FILED DATE 05/3 1/2022 

Case Age: 163 

Present: BF: 

Reset Date: Time: 

Plea: 
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JUDGE THOMAS CHAMBERS 

COUNTY COURT AT LAW 

DOCKET 
WEDNESDAY, NOVEMBER 16, 2022 ( 9:00 AM) 

ZAKARY WADE MILLS 
Charge: ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY !NJ, 
Offense Date: I 0/ 15/2022 

Resets: 0 

Prosecutor: FARRAH HARPER 

Notes: NAN 

Case Type: 
Hearing Type: 

Atty: 
Bondsman: 

Davs In Jail : I Day I 0/28/2022 - I 0/28/2022 

WESLEY DARREL MONETT Case Type: 
Charge: DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED BAC >= 0.15, Hearing Type: 

Offense Date:02/ 19/2022 Atty: 
Bondsman: 

Resets: 0 

Prosecutor: FARRAH HARPER 

Notes: 

Davs In Jail : I Dav 02/ 19/2022 - 02/19/2022 

JEWELS POGUE Case Type: 
Charge: CONTRABAND CORRECTIONS FAC IL Hearing Type: 

EMPLOYNOLUNTEER, 
Atty: 

Offense Date:04/04/2022 
Bondsman: 

Resets: 0 

Prosecutor: FARRAH HARPER 

Notes: 

Davs In Jail : I Day 04/04/2022 - 04/04/2022 

Misdemeanor 
Arraignment 

Advanced Bail Bonding 

Misdemeanor 
Reset 
DA YID GLENN WILLIAMS 

1)t\~ 

Misdemeanor 
Reset 
DA YID GLENN WILLIAMS 
America Bail Bonding 



Cause# 22CC-CR-00727 

FILED DATE 08/10/2022 

Case Age: 92 

Present: BF: 

Reset Date: Time: 

Plea: 

Cause# 22CC-CR-00734 

FILED DATE 08/09/2022 

Case Age: 93 

Present: BF: 

Reset Date: Time: 

Plea: 

Cause# 108070 

FILED DATE 02/14/2020 

Case Age: 1000 

Present: BF: 

Reset Date: Time: 

Plea: 

Page 10 of 13 

• 1UDGE THOMAS CHAMBERS 
COUNTY COURT AT LAW 

DOCKET 
WEDNESDAY, NOVEMBER 16, 2022 ( 9:00 AM) 

JORGE LUIS PRADO CAMRENA 
Charge: FAIL TO ID FUGITIVE INTENT GIVE FALSE INFO, 
Offense Date:08/09/2022 

Resets: 0 

Prosecutor: Matthew Saldana 

Notes: 

Case Type: 
Hearing Type: 

Atty: 
Bondsman: 

Davs In Jail : 2 Davs 08/09/2022 - 08/10/2022 

JORGE LUIS PRADO CAMRENA Case Type: 
Charge: NONREPAJRABLE AND SALVAGE MOTOR VEHJCLE Hearing Type: 

VIOL, Atty: 

Offense Date:08/09/2022 
Bondsman: 

Resets : 0 

Prosecutor: Matthew Saldana 

Notes: 

Days In Jail : 2 Days 08/09/2022 - 08/10/2022 

MIGUEL RAMOS Case Type: 
Charge: DRIVING WHILE INTOXJCA TED BAC >=0.15, Hearing Type: 

Offense Date:05/25/20 19 
Atty: 

Bondsman: 

Resets : 0 

Prosecutor: 

Notes: 

Davs In Jail : I Dav 05/25/20 19- 05/25/2019 

Misdemeanor -Reset 

ASAP Bail Bonds 

I 

I 
I 

IU 
Misdemeanor 
Reset 

ASAP Bail Bonds 

~ 

Misdemeanor 
Reset 
DA YID GLENN WILLIAMS 
America Bail Bonding 



Cause# 22CC-CR-00813 

FILED DA TE 09/02/2022 

Case Age: 69 

Present: BF: 

Reset Date: Time: 

Plea: 

Cause# 22CC-CR-00997 

FILED DATE 11/03/2022 

Case Age: 7 

Present: BF: 

Reset Date: Time: 

Plea: 

Cause# 22CC-CR-00989 

FILED DATE 11/01/2022 

Case Age : 9 

Present: BF: 

Reset Date: Time: 

Plea: 
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J UDGE THOMAS CHAMBERS 

COUNTY COURT AT LAW 

DOCKET 
WEDNESDAY, NOVEMBER 16, 2022 ( 9:00 AM) 

LANDON M RHODES 
Charge: THEFT PROP >=$100<$750, 
Offense Date:07/27/2022 

Resets: 0 

Prosecutor: FARRAH HARPER 

Notes: 

Case Type: 
Hearing Type: 

Atty: 
Bondsman: 

Days In Jai l: I Day 08/29/2022 - 08/29/2022 

Moises Salgado-Jimenez Case Type: 

Charge: FLEErNG POLICE OFFICER, Hearing Type: 

Offense Date: l 0/26/2022 
Atty: 

Bondsman: 

Resets: 0 

Prosecutor: FARRAH HARPER 

Notes: NAN 

Days In Jail : 

CHRISTINA KA YE SHORT Case Type: 

Charge: FAL DRUG TEST FALSIFICATION DEVICE, Hearing Type: 

Offense Date: I 0/24/2022 
Atty: 

Bondsman: 

Resets: 0 

Prosecutor: Matthew Saldana 

Notes: NAN 

Days In Jail : 2 Days 10/24/2022 - 10/25/2022 

Misdemeanor 
Reset 

Advanced Bail Bonding 

Misdemeanor 
Reset 

Advanced Bail Bonding 

Misdemeanor 
Reset 

Advanced Bail Bonding 



Cause# 22CC-CR-00980 

FILED DATE 10/27/2022 

Case Age: 14 

Present: BF: 

Reset Date: Time: 

Plea: 

Cause# 22CC-CR-00416 

FILED DATE 05/05/2022 

Case Age: 189 

Present: BF: 

Reset Date: Time: 

Plea: 

Cause# 22CC-CR-00643 

FILED DATE 07/18/2022 

Case Age: 115 

Present: BF: 

Reset Date: Time: 

Plea: 
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JUDGE THOMAS CHAMBERS 

COUNTY COURT AT LAW 

DOCKET 
WEDNESDAY, NOVEMBER 16, 2022 ( 9:00 AM) 

Brandon Alan Solley 
Charge: BURGLARY OF VEHJCLES, 
Offense Date: I 0/25/2022 

Resets: 0 

Prosecutor: FARRAH HARPER 

Notes: NAN 

Davs In Jai l: 

ISAAC STEVEN VALLE 
Charge: POSS MARJJ <= 4OZ > 2OZ, 
Offense Date:05/02/2022 

Resets: 0 

Prosecutor: RAGIS A. FONTENOT, Jr 

Notes: 

Case Type: 
Hearing Type: 

Atty: 
Bondsman: 

Case Type: 
Hearing Type: 

Atty: 
Bondsman: 

Davs In Jail : 2 Days 05/02/2022 - 05/03/2022 

VALENTINA VASQUEZ Case Type: 

Charge: POSS MARJ <2OZ DFZ IA T, Hearing Type: 

Offense Date:05/20/2022 
Atty: 

Bondsman: 

Resets: 0 

Prosecutor: Shelbv Cain Buchhorn 

Notes: PT PROGRAM 

Davs In Jail : I Day 05/20/2022 - 05/20/2022 

Misdemeanor 
Reset 

Advanced Bail Bonding 

Misdemeanor 
Reset 

ASAP Bai l Bonds 

Misdemeanor 
Reset 

?RC~ 
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JUDGE THOMAS CHAMBERS 

COUNTY COURT AT LAW 

DOCKET 
WEDNESDAY, NOVEMBER 16, 2022 ( 9:00 AM) 


